
扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

151 152

W系列双锥混合机
W Series Double Cone Mixer 特点（Features）

本机对流动性较好的粉体机颗粒状进行混合，效果显著。各项技术指标均能达到国外同类产品标准。筒体用不锈钢材料制作，内外壁抛光，外形
美观，操作方便。

It has remarkable effect in mixing powders and particles with relatively good fluidity. With the each index reaching the standard of same 
kind of foreign product, it's barrel is made of stainless steel, which is polished both inside and outside, featuring beautiful appearance 
and easy operation.

用途（Application）
该机同V型混合机的功能相似，适用于制药、食品、饲料、染料、电子等行业。

This machine has similar functions to the V-type mixer and is suitable for pharmaceutical, food, feed, dye, electronics and other indus-
tries.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

W-300
W-180

W-500

W-1500
W-1000

W-2500
W-2000

50%~70%
50%~70%
50%~70%
50%~70%
50%~70%

50%~70%

50%~70%

1.1
2.2
4
4

7.5

1.1

7.5

12
12
12
12
12

12

12

300
500

1000
1500
2000

180

2500

1800*950*1700

2250*1100*1820

2600*1900*2100

2950*1950*2150

3150*2450*2600

1650*800*1600

3350*2800*3000

310
550
810
980

1500

280

2150

型号TYPE
混合筒体容积

Mixing Barrel Volume
（L）

筒体转速
Rotor Speed
（r.p.m）

功率
Power

（kw）

装料系数
Pack Material Coefficient

（kg）

外形尺寸
Overall Size

（mm）

机器净重
Net Weight

（kg）


