W系列双锥混合机

W Series Double Cone Mixer

▶ 用途(Application)

该机同V型混合机的功能相似,适用于制药、食品、饲料、染料、电子等行业。

This machine has similar functions to the V-type mixer and is suitable for pharmaceutical, food, feed, dye, electronics and other industries.



▶ 特点 (Features)

本机对流动性较好的粉体机颗粒状进行混合,效果显著。各项技术指标均能达到国外同类产品标准。简体用不锈钢材料制作,内外壁抛光,外形美观,操作方便。

It has remarkable effect in mixing powders and particles with relatively good fluidity. With the each index reaching the standard of same kind of foreign product, it's barrel is made of stainless steel, which is polished both inside and outside, featuring beautiful appearance and easy operation.







▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

型号TYPE	混合筒体容积 Mixing Barrel Volume (L)	筒体转速 Rotor Speed (r.p.m)	功率 Power (kw)	装料系数 Pack Material Coefficient (kg)	外形尺寸 Overall Size (mm)	机器净重 Net Weight (kg)
W-180	180	12	1.1	50%~70%	1650*800*1600	280
W-300	300	12	1.1	50%~70%	1800*950*1700	310
W-500	500	12	2.2	50%~70%	2250*1100*1820	550
W-1000	1000	12	4	50%~70%	2600*1900*2100	810
W-1500	1500	12	4	50%~70%	2950*1950*2150	980
W-2000	2000	12	7.5	50%~70%	3150*2450*2600	1500
W-2500	2500	12	7.5	50%~70%	3350*2800*3000	2150